

# Purchase Order

## TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

Order Number : TFSPL/PO/23-24/000194

<b>Supplier Detail</b> PIONEER PROJECT SOLUTION Supplier Code : RV232414136 [ V0002345 ]	<b>Shipped Location</b> TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED Delhi	<b>Invoice Location</b> TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED Delhi
(V0002345)	New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure SHA, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037	New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037  GSTIN No : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ
PAN No : AHQPA6815Q Supplier GST No : 07AHQPA6815Q2ZQ Supplier Contact No : Contact Person Name : Mohd Ashraf Supplier Email : projectspioneer@gmail.com	Cost Center Code : 90192016 Cost Center Name : KFC Project ID : 0 PO Category : Capex NSO	Payment Term : Advance Payment - 50% along with work order. RA BILL - Up to 95% after work completion & submission of invoice. Retention - 5% DLP till completion of 6 months. PO Creation Date : 29/01/2024 PO Approval Date : 19/02/2024 PO Currency : INR Buyer Name : Jogeswar Sahu

Sr. No	Item Code	HSN / SAC	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	SGST %	CGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		84241000	BOQ for Delhi T1 Fire Sprinkler for KFC Outlet	BOQ for Delhi T1 Fire Sprinkler for KFC Outlet	C01	1.00		200,000.00	0.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	9	9	236,000.00

Total Qty : 1.00

<b>Total Basic PO Amount</b>	<b>200,000.00</b>
<b>Total Other Charges</b>	
<b>SGST Amount</b>	<b>18,000.00</b>
<b>CGST Amount</b>	<b>18,000.00</b>
<b>Grand Total PO Amount</b>	<b>236,000.00</b>

Amount In Words : Rupees Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Only

Remarks : .

Standard Terms And Condition : .

Completion / Delivery TimeLine :

Mobilization Date :

Defects Liability Period : 6 Months

Retention Percentage : 5

Escalation Buyer Detail		
Name	Mobile No.	Email - ID
Jogeswar	9082949517	
Stephen	8553338827	

**Disclaimer :**

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.

ItemCode :

ItemName : BOQ for Delhi T1 Fire Sprinkler for KFC Outlet

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	UOM	Remarks	Quantity	Supplier Rate	Amount
1	1.00	Providing, Laying, Jointing Testing of Pipes for Sprinkler POINTS with GI Pipe confirming IS Codes 1239 Class `C` Heavy Pipe with necessary support anchore fastening from slab. With 2 coats of primer and 2 coats of fire red enamel paint as per standards and local norms- Pipe sizes as follows 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 80mm as specified in drawings. Vendor shall include cost for form 4A required for fire NOC in same works.			0.00	0.00	0.00
2	a.	68 Degree pendent sprinkler points	nos		0.00	0.00	0.00
3	c.	100 degree pendent sprinkler points	nos		0.00	0.00	0.00
4	3.00	Providing Fixing of Butterfly Valve.			0.00	0.00	0.00
5	a.	65 mm dia	No.		0.00	0.00	0.00
6	a.	25 mm dia	No.		1.00	2,050.00	2,050.00
7	a.	Flow Switch	No.		1.00	16,500.00	16,500.00
8	e	65 mm dia	Rmt		15.00	1,450.00	21,750.00
9	e.	68 Degree consealed sprinkler points with 1500mm lenghts flexible pipe and all required supports	nos		13.00	4,850.00	63,050.00
10	f	Providing and fixing CP brass 79 deg Quartzoid Bulbsprinkler - Pendent type	No		4.00	2,450.00	9,800.00
11	2.00	Extention shifting of existing sprinkler points upto 1 mtrs	Nos		0.00	0.00	0.00
12	5.00	HEADER FITTING.			0.00	0.00	0.00
13	a	25 mm dia	Rmt		83.00	710.00	58,930.00
14	b	32 mm dia	Rmt		11.00	850.00	9,350.00
15	f	80 mm dia	Rmt		6.00	1,850.00	11,100.00
15	b.	80 mm dia	No.		1.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
16	4.00	Providing Fixing of Ball Valve with pressure gauge.			0.00	0.00	0.00
17	c	Air Release Valve	No.		1.00	1,050.00	1,050.00
18	d	65 mm dia NRV	No.		1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
19	10.00	Sprinkler (GI Pipes)			0.00	0.00	0.00
20	b.	68 degree upright sprinkler points including 300mm x 25 mm extention pipe piece	nos		8.00	2,450.00	19,600.00
21	d.	68 Degree consealed sprinkler points	nos		0.00	0.00	0.00
22	b	Pressure Gauge	No.		1.00	1,850.00	1,850.00
23	9.00	Drain Valve	No.		2.00	1,550.00	3,100.00
24	c	40 mm dia	Rmt		6.00	1,050.00	6,300.00
25	d	50 mm dia	Rmt		9.00	1,250.00	11,250.00
<b>Total :</b>					<b>163.00</b>		<b>251,680.00</b>